
 2024 - Woodstock River Bandits

Date Start Time Date Start Time
Friday, May 31, 2024 Rebels 7:00 PM Sunday, June 23, 2024 @New Market 7:30 PM

Saturday, June 1, 2024 @Strasburg 7:00 PM Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Cannons 7:00 PM

Sunday, June 2, 2024 Royals 7:00 PM Thursday, June 27, 2024 @New Market 7:30 PM

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 @Purcellville 7:00 PM Friday, June 28, 2024 Royals 7:00 PM

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Cardinals 7:00 PM Tuesday, July 2, 2024 @Purcellville 7:00 PM

Thursday, June 6, 2024 @New Market 7:30 PM Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Cannons 7:00 PM

Friday, June 7, 2024 Express 7:00 PM Saturday, July 6, 2024 @Front Royal 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 8, 2024 @Winchester 7:00 PM Sunday, July 7, 2024 Rebels 7:00 PM

Sunday, June 9, 2024 Cannons 7:00 PM Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Cardinals 7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 @Front Royal 7:00 PM Thursday, July 11, 2024 Express 7:00 PM

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 @Purcellville 7:00 PM Friday, July 12, 2024 @Winchester 7:00 PM

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Rebels 7:00 PM Saturday, July 13, 2024 Cannons 7:00 PM

Friday, June 14, 2024 @Strasburg 7:00 PM Sunday, July 14, 2024 @New Market 7:30 PM

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Royals 7:00 PM Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Royals 7:00 PM

Sunday, June 16, 2024 Cardinals 7:00 PM Wednesday, July 17, 2024 @Purcellville 7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 @Front Royal 7:00 PM Thursday, July 18, 2024 Express 7:00 PM

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Express 7:00 PM Friday, July 19, 2024 @Front Royal 7:00 PM

Thursday, June 20, 2024 @Winchester 7:00 PM Saturday, July 20, 2024 Cardinals 7:00 PM

Friday, June 21, 2024 @Strasburg 7:00 PM Sunday, July 21, 2024 @Winchester 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Rebels 7:00 PM Tuesday, July 23, 2024 @Strasburg 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 29, 2024 - July 1, 2024              Purcellville VBL All-Star Weekend (Game on 6/30)

Playoffs

Top team from each division automatticly advances to 2nd round.

1st Round:  2nd place and 3rd place teams play a one game play-in game
2nd Round:  Division winner and winner of round 1 play a best of 3 series
League Championship Round: Best of 3 series with winner of South Division Round 2 winner

Woodstock - Edinburg Community Baseball, Inc. P.O. Box 227 Woodstock, Va 22664

A Non-Profit 501 (c) (3) Organization 


